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Overview and Price

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)

9062564
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

schwarz
red
Leather

1,650 km

Jul1,2022

Rear wheel drive
dual clutch

Price on request
Yes

Technical Data
Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
812 GTS

12

6496 cm[]
800 hp
588 kW
340 km/h
3s

85s

718 Nm
1675 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6
green

ADAPTIVE HEADLIGHTS WITH SBL FUNCTIONBVEN BLACK AIR VENT GRIPS PN DASHBOARDCALR RAD BRAKE CALLIPERSCIDL CARBON FIBRE DRIVER ZONE-LEDSCILR
CARBON FIBRE CENTRAL BRIDGEDATR DASH INSERTS IN CARBON FIBREDAYT DAYTONA STYLE SEATSELEV SUPSENSION LIFTEREMPH CAVALLINO STITCHED ON
HEADRESTEXAB BLACK TAILPIPE TIPSFLMA ADDITIONAL COLOURED MATS WITH LOGOLOGO "SCUDERIA FERRARI" SHIELDSPAC1 PARKING CAMERAPDIS PASSENGER
DISPLAYRPMR RED REV. COUNTERRSFE FULL ELECTRIC SEATSRSFR MATTE BLACK FORGED RACING WHEELSSIEE EE FUNCTIONALITYSNDB HIGH POWER HI-FI

SYSTEMSTC2 SOLOURED SPECIAL-STITCHING 0JR NERO[]

Offer 9062564
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